

Southeast Arkansas Transportation (SEAT) Fares					
From	To Pine	To Little	From	To Pine	To Little
	Bluff	Rock		Bluff	Rock
Jefferson County			Desha County		
Pine Bluff	6.00	20.00	Dumas	18.00	28.00
Redfield	8.00	12.00	McGehee	20.00	30.00
Ashley County			Bradley County		
Crossett	28.00	40.00	Hermitage	22.00	30.00
Hamburg	25.00	40.00	Warren	20.00	28.00
Wilmot	30.00	40.00			
Arkansas County			Union County	35.00	45.00
Stuttgart	12.00	20.00			
Dewitt	15.00	22.00			
Gillett	18.00	25.00			
Grant County			Calhoun County	25.00	40.00
Sheridan	10.00	18.00			
Prattsville	12.00	21.00			
Drew County			Dallas County	23.00	35.00
Monticello	20.00	30.00			
Wilmar	20.00	30.00			
Lincoln County			Lonoke County		
Star City	10.00	23.00	England	12.00	12.00
Gould	10.00	23.00	Humnoke	12.00	12.00
Grady	10.00	23.00	Carlisle	15.00	15.00
0.00)			Lonoke	12.00	15.00
Cleveland County			Chicot County		10.00
Rison	10.00	23.00	Eudora	30.00	40.00
Kingsland	12.00	25.00	Lake Village	28.00	36.00
rungolana	.2.00	20.00	Dermott	25.00	30.00
General Adult	In Town	Outside	Fare for Child	In Town	Outside
Fees		City Limits	under Age 12	10	City Limits
1 303		to Town	andor rigo 12		to Town
Round Trip	6.00	8.00	Round Trip	3.00	4.00
One Way	3.00	4.00	One Way	1.50	2.00
Adult Fare	Cross	7.00	Children Under	Cross	2.00
Addit I ale	County		Age 12	County	
	Line		Aye 12	Line	
Pound Trin	10.00		Pound Trin	5.00	
Round Trip			Round Trip		
One Way	5.00		One Way	2.50	

Note: Extra stops must be planned with SEAT Customer Service when you request your ride. Scheduled extra stops are \$1.00 within the same city limits; \$4 when crossing city lines. If not planned with Customer Service, extra stops may only be made if the Driver feels time permits. The fare is \$3.00 for unscheduled extra stops.

SEAT offers rural public transportation for all ages. Fares apply to all rural transportation riders where SEAT operates. Fares cover only a portion of the costs to operate SEAT. Due to limited space, public transportation is provided for those who call first.

SEAT refers public transportation riders who live within Pine Bluff city limits to Pine Bluff Transit.

SEAT provides Medicaid transportation for qualified Medicaid enrollees who have no other means of transportation (including with relatives and friends), who go to the nearest qualified provider and who go to medical services paid for by Medicaid.

All fares listed are for round trip.